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Event 1  Mixed 99 & Under 5k Run RR
==================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                  Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
18 & Under Results - Women
  1 #253 Mangan, Laura       W16 Unattached              7:26.3   23:06.37
  2 #346 Origer, Olivia      W10 Unattached              8:08.3   25:16.85
  3 #317 Walker, Kaitlyn     W18 Unattached              8:58.1   27:51.77
  4 #360 Rollins, Hannah     W10 Unattached             10:32.2   32:44.04
  5 #393 Leininger, Marlena  W10 Unattached             10:35.0   32:52.83
  6 #345 Origer, Elizabeth    W8 Unattached             11:55.6   37:03.02
  7 #377 Broun, Brianna       W8 Unattached             12:01.4   37:21.04
  8 #289 Scifres, Hannah     W14 Unattached             12:09.4   37:46.00
  9 #378 Broun, Brigette     W10 Unattached             13:00.5   40:24.64
 10 #375 Cortez, Natalie     W10 Unattached             13:01.8   40:28.81
 11 #269 Phillips, Paige     W18 Unattached             14:32.8   45:11.43
 12 #236 Imel, Lindsey       W13 Unattached             14:48.6   46:00.73
 13 #235 Imel, Breanna       W10 Unattached             14:53.4   46:15.53
 14 #390 Variri, Taylor      W15 Unattached             17:17.0   53:41.80
19-24 Results - Women
  1 #229 Hobson, Jenna       W22 Unattached              7:13.7   22:27.39
  2 #329 Winkler, Erin       W22 Unattached              7:54.3   24:33.41
  3 #190 Biro, Abbie         W21 Unattached              9:19.3   28:57.63
  4 #213 Eller, Kelsey       W22 Unattached             10:10.9   31:37.88
  5 #212 Edrington, Sarah    W23 Unattached             11:09.1   34:38.82
  6 #380 Whitney, Taylore    W20 Unattached             13:23.6   41:36.62
  7 #304 Sutter, Katelyn     W19 Unattached             14:18.2   44:26.04
  8 #302 Sutter, Emily       W21 Unattached             14:18.2   44:26.30
25-29 Results - Women
  1 #222 Hann, Ashley        W25 Unattached              7:19.2   22:44.53
  2 #348 Schwab, Jessica     W28 Unattached              7:59.6   24:50.04
  3 #184 Baker, Kaylee       W26 Unattached              8:07.5   25:14.33
  4 #201 Clayton, Amanda     W29 Unattached              8:56.2   27:45.83
  5 #244 Kiel, Nicolle       W27 Unattached              9:47.0   30:23.55
  6 #215 Elschide, Wendy     W27 Unattached             13:35.4   42:13.09
  7 #203 Corbin, Michelle    W28 Unattached             14:08.2   43:55.17
  8 #280 Rohrman, Elizabeth  W25 Unattached             14:09.1   43:57.79
  9 #305 Tanner, Amanda      W29 Unattached             14:43.5   45:44.65
 10 #225 Hause, Nicole       W25 Unattached             16:49.3   52:15.73
 11 #373 Russell, Deana      W25 Unattached             17:10.6   53:21.80
 12 #186 Baker, Lindsay      W29 Unattached             18:17.8   56:50.47
30-34 Results - Women
  1 #183 Baker, Jennifer     W34 Unattached              7:38.0   23:42.94
  2 #254 McCrea, Nicole      W33 Unattached              8:27.5   26:16.50
  3 #266 Peters, Susie       W32 Unattached              8:42.1   27:02.03
  4 #199 Chizum, Molly       W30 Unattached              9:12.0   28:34.84
  5 #196 Bruner, Bonnie      W32 Unattached              9:40.2   30:02.37
  6 #206 Cunniff, Rebecca    W32 Unattached             10:31.0   32:40.28
  7 #385 Collier, Robyn      W33 Unattached             11:55.1   37:01.54
  8 #209 DeVellen, Amanda    W32 Unattached             14:26.4   44:51.79
  9 #343 Mahin, Carrie       W34 Unattached             15:29.0   48:06.28
 10 #180 Arnold, Dawn        W30 Unattached             16:49.6   52:16.68
 11 #240 Jackson, Emily      W33 Unattached             17:48.9   55:20.64
35-39 Results - Women
  1 #258 Morocco, Stephanie  W38 Unattached              8:16.3   25:41.84
  2 #366 Nogami, Yuko        W36 Unattached              8:16.8   25:43.25
  3 #307 Taylor, Jennifer    W38 Unattached              8:38.2   26:49.84
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  4 #369 Paswater, Traci     W38 Unattached              8:49.6   27:25.25
  5 #243 Karushis, Jennifer  W37 Unattached              9:01.7   28:02.94
  6 #309 Teague, Angie       W35 Unattached              9:04.3   28:10.97
  7 #208 Denney, Michelle    W38 Unattached              9:59.4   31:01.97
  8 #392 Leininger, Faith    W38 Unattached             10:35.2   32:53.37
  9 #217 Gallagher, Susie    W36 Unattached             10:36.0   32:55.96
 10 #211 Eddy, Veronica      W35 Unattached             10:55.3   33:55.72
 11 #314 Vaziri, Kristin     W35 Unattached             11:04.9   34:25.50
 12 #353 Ward, Heather       W39 Unattached             11:26.4   35:32.28
 13 #301 Stokell, Suzanne    W35 Unattached             12:16.9   38:09.27
 14 #237 Imel, Tracy         W36 Unattached             14:55.0   46:20.43
 15 #197 Bryant, Michelle    W39 Unattached             15:48.7   49:07.39
 16 #248 Larkins, Jodi       W39 Unattached             16:11.8   50:19.01
 17 #372 Hawkins, Michelle   W35 Unattached             17:10.1   53:20.17
40-44 Results - Women
  1 #242 Kaminski, Ann       W40 Unattached              6:51.8   21:19.41
  2 #295 Snodgrass, Shannan  W40 Unattached              8:53.5   27:37.36
  3 #330 Cohen, Jennifer     W40 Unattached              9:03.2   28:07.64
  4 #296 Spees, Jennifer     W41 Unattached             10:12.9   31:44.18
  5 #358 Rozzel, Laura       W41 Unattached             10:29.9   32:37.02
  6 #227 Hinds, Cynthia      W43 Unattached             11:27.2   35:34.92
  7 #283 Sayler, Pamela      W43 Unattached             11:36.5   36:03.76
  8 #219 Gross, Teresa       W42 Unattached             12:05.3   37:33.23
  9 #179 Allen, Kitte        W40 Unattached             12:27.2   38:41.31
 10 #251 Lefevers, Lorri     W44 Unattached             13:11.8   40:59.76
 11 #268 Phillips, Melinda   W41 Unattached             14:32.6   45:11.00
 12 #188 Bigelow, Judith     W44 Unattached             16:12.0   50:19.73
 13 #340 Kelley, Rhonda      W42 Unattached             18:36.1   57:47.46
45-49 Results - Women
  1 #221 Guckelberg, Lisa    W46 Unattached              8:22.0   25:59.49
  2 #315 Wahlstrom, Karen    W45 Unattached              8:49.7   27:25.49
  3 #264 Parson, Karen       W46 Unattached              9:03.6   28:08.70
  4 #252 Lowe, Jeanne        W47 Unattached             10:13.1   31:44.56
  5 #324 White, Pam          W47 Unattached             10:36.3   32:56.77
  6 #352 McIntosh, Tracy     W45 Unattached             11:26.5   35:32.83
  7 #274 Resler, Carla       W48 Unattached             12:40.7   39:23.16
  8 #192 Brammer, Jamie      W46 Unattached             13:13.8   41:06.15
  9 #271 Ramey, Lisa         W47 Unattached             14:21.3   44:35.92
 10 #332 DeHart, Anne        W46 Unattached             14:46.3   45:53.58
 11 #303 Sutter, Jacquelyn   W48 Unattached             14:47.0   45:55.70
 12 #226 Hause, Sherri       W47 Unattached             16:49.2   52:15.17
 13 #327 Wilson, Deborah     W49 Unattached             17:08.0   53:13.84
 14 #293 Siebein, Julie      W45 Unattached             18:07.8   56:19.65
50-54 Results - Women
  1 #371 Taylor, Martha      W52 Unattached              8:48.5   27:21.89
  2 #263 Owens, Sherrie      W54 Unattached              9:09.9   28:28.42
  3 #351 Keisel, Becky       W51 Unattached              9:13.1   28:38.20
  4 #363 Staum, Sonja        W51 Unattached              9:20.5   29:01.35
  5 #382 Thompson, Julie     W52 Unattached             10:07.3   31:26.58
  6 #291 Shillings, Karen    W54 Unattached             10:28.8   32:33.43
  7 #341 Graham, Denise      W52 Unattached             11:56.4   37:05.78
  8 #218 Graham, Janet       W54 Unattached             12:07.4   37:39.92
  9 #278 Rippy, Mary         W53 Unattached             12:46.8   39:42.17
 10 #281 Roush, Rita         W52 Unattached             13:28.7   41:52.37
 11 #361 Rollins, Kathy      W51 Unattached             15:06.2   46:55.44
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 12 #191 Booth, Donna        W50 Unattached             15:48.2   49:05.69
 13 #326 Williams, Carol     W51 Unattached             16:50.1   52:17.96
 14 #290 Scifres, Jill       W52 Unattached             18:07.5   56:18.48
55-59 Results - Women
  1 #238 Iyer, Pam           W55 Unattached              6:59.9   21:44.36
  2 #299 Stephens, Deb       W57 Unattached              9:20.8   29:02.33
  3 #328 Wininger, Connie    W56 Unattached             11:04.7   34:24.92
  4 #288 Schwab, Patsy       W57 Unattached             14:04.8   43:44.44
  5 #194 Browder, Sandy      W55 Unattached             14:52.1   46:11.49
  6 #265 Perkins, Jan        W59 Unattached             15:37.2   48:31.67
  7 #395 Davis, D            W57 Unattached             15:48.3   49:06.06
  8 #224 Hartman, Ava        W57 Unattached             17:08.5   53:15.27
  9 #260 Naughton, Toni      W58 Unattached             18:07.2   56:17.69
 10 #210 Dodd, Pam           W58 Unattached             18:08.3   56:20.93
 11 #185 Baker, Linda        W57 Unattached             18:18.5   56:52.67
 12 #182 Baker, Debbie       W56 Unattached             18:18.9   56:53.89
60-64 Results - Women
  1 #319 Walker, Pat         W63 Unattached             13:36.8   42:17.56
  2 #277 Reynolds, Patti     W60 Unattached             15:10.8   47:09.74
  3 #306 Taylor, Janet       W61 Unattached             17:58.2   55:49.66
  4 #323 Wheeler, N Jane     W62 Unattached             17:58.6   55:50.79
  5 #246 Kosco, Jeanne       W60 Unattached             18:20.5   56:58.91
65-69 Results - Women
  1 #255 McFarland, Reba     W65 Unattached             14:01.2   43:33.34
  2 #339 Mortenbeck, Leiota  W66 Unattached             18:36.6   57:48.93
18 & Under Results - Men
  1 #232 Holzhausen, Jacob   M12 Unattached              8:31.5   26:28.93
  2 #387 Deener, Lamont      M18 Unattached             10:18.7   32:01.96
  3 #356 Whitney, Bryce      M12 Unattached             11:37.3   36:06.44
  4 #384 Seele, Wyatt        M10 Unattached             11:50.2   36:46.51
  5 #273 Ramey, Matthew      M15 Unattached             14:22.0   44:37.88
  6 #342 Mahin, Connor        M7 Unattached             15:28.9   48:05.68
  7 #239 Jackson, Charlie     M5 Unattached             17:28.0   54:15.89
  8 #389 Vaziri, Peyton      M13 Unattached             17:33.5   54:32.89
19-24 Results - Men
  1 #370 Taylor, Vince       M24 Unattached              6:07.8   19:02.55
  2 #272 Ramey, Marcus       M20 Unattached              7:13.5   22:26.75
  3 #223 Hann, Josh          M24 Unattached              7:39.3   23:47.00
25-29 Results - Men
  1 #181 Baker, Bradley      M29 Unattached              7:14.7   22:30.39
  2 #200 Clark, Michael      M27 Unattached              7:21.7   22:52.28
  3 #311 Troxel, Benjamin    M29 Unattached              8:16.0   25:40.88
  4 #228 Hoard, Matt         M29 Unattached              8:28.6   26:19.93
  5 #388 Howard, Keal        M25 Unattached              8:28.9   26:21.02
  6 #337 Bolt, Aaron         M29 Unattached              8:53.6   27:37.61
  7 #391 Werdwn, Kai         M29 Unattached              9:12.3   28:35.86
  8 #376 Howard, Lance       M26 Unattached              9:17.6   28:52.40
  9 #214 Elschide, Ryan      M26 Unattached             13:35.6   42:13.94
30-34 Results - Men
  1 #202 Clayton, Greg       M30 Unattached              8:12.7   25:30.56
  2 #325 Wilkerson, Rob      M31 Unattached              8:28.4   26:19.30
  3 #396 Jwasnki, Ryuichi    M33 Unattached              8:35.8   26:42.31
  4 #338 Craddoch, Jarrod    M32 Unattached              9:02.7   28:06.11
  5 #321 Wells, Jeff         M31 Unattached              9:44.6   30:16.11
  6 #261 Ojeda, Edgar        M31 Unattached             10:38.1   33:02.41
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  7 #275 Resler, Tim         M34 Unattached             12:25.7   38:36.56
35-39 Results - Men
  1 #367 Ortiz, Dan          M35 Unattached              5:56.1   18:26.12
  2 #177 Adams, Brian        M35 Unattached              8:01.3   24:55.26
  3 #364 Tenbarge, Barry     M35 Unattached              8:11.3   25:26.41
  4 #187 Baker, Scott        M35 Unattached              8:25.1   26:09.12
  5 #234 Horne, Mark         M39 Unattached              8:57.9   27:51.02
  6 #308 Taylor, Mike        M38 Unattached              9:18.6   28:55.47
  7 #300 Stevens, Andrew     M39 Unattached              9:46.5   30:21.94
  8 #322 Wessling, Kurt      M38 Unattached              9:47.3   30:24.56
  9 #349 Rodgers, Sam        M35 Unattached              9:53.3   30:43.15
 10 #241 Jackson, Josh       M35 Unattached             11:46.4   36:34.44
 11 #336 Sprauer, Brad       M39 Unattached             11:49.5   36:44.14
 12 #310 Teague, Ben         M35 Unattached             11:54.5   36:59.60
 13 #347 Origer, Tony        M37 Unattached             11:57.1   37:07.87
 14 #207 Denney, Derek       M35 Unattached             15:08.9   47:03.61
40-44 Results - Men
  1 #357 Feldmeyer, Kris     M41 Unattached              7:01.3   21:48.81
  2 #257 Mehling, John       M43 Unattached              8:51.5   27:31.17
  3 #374 Cortez, Roger       M43 Unattached             13:01.5   40:27.78
  4 #267 Phillips, Brian     M43 Unattached             14:32.9   45:11.79
  5 #362 Rollins, Kevin      M42 Unattached             15:06.6   46:56.51
  6 #313 Vaziri, Aaron       M41 Unattached             17:11.2   53:23.77
45-49 Results - Men
  1 #259 Myers, Mark         M48 Unattached              7:36.5   23:38.25
  2 #365 Branham, Chip       M49 Unattached              7:46.8   24:10.19
  3 #386 Bartlett, Steve     M49 Unattached              9:23.0   29:08.92
  4 #193 Brammer, Jeff       M49 Unattached              9:35.4   29:47.63
  5 #355 Whitney, Rich       M45 Unattached             11:37.6   36:07.07
  6 #256 McNeal, Dan         M49 Unattached             11:44.6   36:29.07
  7 #331 Moyer, Timmothy     M49 Unattached             13:53.7   43:09.91
50-54 Results - Men
  1 #350 Curts, Bob          M51 Unattached              6:51.6   21:18.70
  2 #383 Thompson, Terry     M54 Unattached              6:55.7   21:31.46
  3 #279 Roberson, Jeffrey   M53 Unattached              7:32.3   23:25.16
  4 #292 Shillings, Ray      M53 Unattached              7:58.7   24:47.22
  5 #198 Chaney, Dean        M53 Unattached              8:19.9   25:53.03
  6 #220 Guckelberg, Fred    M52 Unattached              9:08.8   28:24.80
  7 #205 Cross, Douglas      M52 Unattached              9:37.9   29:55.44
  8 #284 Schembs, Bernie     M50 Unattached              9:55.5   30:50.16
  9 #381 Coryell, Jim        M54 Unattached             10:12.6   31:43.18
 10 #245 King, Mark          M50 Unattached             10:27.8   32:30.25
55-59 Results - Men
  1 #276 Reynolds, Bruno     M59 Unattached              6:47.4   21:05.64
  2 #354 Benfield, Gordon    M57 Unattached              6:53.4   21:24.25
  3 #379 Bogard, Steve       M58 Unattached              7:10.0   22:15.73
  4 #231 Hoffman, James      M55 Unattached              8:20.6   25:55.15
  5 #262 Overman, Floyd      M57 Unattached              8:22.6   26:01.50
  6 #394 Baker, Jim          M58 Unattached              9:08.6   28:24.29
  7 #233 Hoopes, Bill        M59 Unattached             17:23.4   54:01.51
60-64 Results - Men
  1 #359 Page, Jim           M60 Unattached              7:28.9   23:14.40
  2 #282 Rynicka, Roger      M62 Unattached              7:52.5   24:27.73
  3 #318 Walker, Max         M64 Unattached              9:11.3   28:32.69
  4 #344 Beair, Donald       M64 Unattached             10:11.2   31:38.85
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  5 #320 Waltz, Gene         M63 Unattached             17:42.6   55:01.36
  6 #249 Lawrence, Taylor    M62 Unattached             17:57.8   55:48.46
  7 #287 Schwab, Dan         M60 Unattached             18:19.3   56:55.32
  8 #247 Kosco, John         M60 Unattached             18:20.0   56:57.38
65-69 Results - Men
  1 #294 Smith, Dave         M68 Unattached             10:27.3   32:28.78
  2 #368 Vaziri, Tony        M69 Unattached             13:11.1   40:57.57
70-99 Results - Men
  1 #297 Spencer, Bob        M72 Unattached             15:09.7   47:06.10
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      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   367  Ortiz, Dan                 M35  Unattached                   18:26.12
    2   370  Taylor, Vince              M24  Unattached                   19:02.55
    3   276  Reynolds, Bruno            M59  Unattached                   21:05.64
    4   350  Curts, Bob                 M51  Unattached                   21:18.70
    5   242  Kaminski, Ann              W40  Unattached                   21:19.41
    6   354  Benfield, Gordon           M57  Unattached                   21:24.25
    7   383  Thompson, Terry            M54  Unattached                   21:31.46
    8   238  Iyer, Pam                  W55  Unattached                   21:44.36
    9   357  Feldmeyer, Kris            M41  Unattached                   21:48.81
   10   379  Bogard, Steve              M58  Unattached                   22:15.73
   11   272  Ramey, Marcus              M20  Unattached                   22:26.75
   12   229  Hobson, Jenna              W22  Unattached                   22:27.39
   13   181  Baker, Bradley             M29  Unattached                   22:30.39
   14   222  Hann, Ashley               W25  Unattached                   22:44.53
   15   200  Clark, Michael             M27  Unattached                   22:52.28
   16   253  Mangan, Laura              W16  Unattached                   23:06.37
   17   359  Page, Jim                  M60  Unattached                   23:14.40
   18   279  Roberson, Jeffrey          M53  Unattached                   23:25.16
   19   259  Myers, Mark                M48  Unattached                   23:38.25
   20   183  Baker, Jennifer            W34  Unattached                   23:42.94
   21   223  Hann, Josh                 M24  Unattached                   23:47.00
   22   365  Branham, Chip              M49  Unattached                   24:10.19
   23   282  Rynicka, Roger             M62  Unattached                   24:27.73
   24   329  Winkler, Erin              W22  Unattached                   24:33.41
   25   292  Shillings, Ray             M53  Unattached                   24:47.22
   26   348  Schwab, Jessica            W28  Unattached                   24:50.04
   27   177  Adams, Brian               M35  Unattached                   24:55.26
   28   184  Baker, Kaylee              W26  Unattached                   25:14.33
   29   346  Origer, Olivia             W10  Unattached                   25:16.85
   30   364  Tenbarge, Barry            M35  Unattached                   25:26.41
   31   202  Clayton, Greg              M30  Unattached                   25:30.56
   32   311  Troxel, Benjamin           M29  Unattached                   25:40.88
   33   258  Morocco, Stephanie         W38  Unattached                   25:41.84
   34   366  Nogami, Yuko               W36  Unattached                   25:43.25
   35   198  Chaney, Dean               M53  Unattached                   25:53.03
   36   231  Hoffman, James             M55  Unattached                   25:55.15
   37   221  Guckelberg, Lisa           W46  Unattached                   25:59.49
   38   262  Overman, Floyd             M57  Unattached                   26:01.50
   39   187  Baker, Scott               M35  Unattached                   26:09.12
   40   254  McCrea, Nicole             W33  Unattached                   26:16.50
   41   325  Wilkerson, Rob             M31  Unattached                   26:19.30
   42   228  Hoard, Matt                M29  Unattached                   26:19.93
   43   388  Howard, Keal               M25  Unattached                   26:21.02
   44   232  Holzhausen, Jacob          M12  Unattached                   26:28.93
   45   396  Jwasnki, Ryuichi           M33  Unattached                   26:42.31
   46   307  Taylor, Jennifer           W38  Unattached                   26:49.84
   47   266  Peters, Susie              W32  Unattached                   27:02.03
   48   371  Taylor, Martha             W52  Unattached                   27:21.89
   49   369  Paswater, Traci            W38  Unattached                   27:25.25
   50   315  Wahlstrom, Karen           W45  Unattached                   27:25.49
   51   257  Mehling, John              M43  Unattached                   27:31.17
   52   295  Snodgrass, Shannan         W40  Unattached                   27:37.36
   53   337  Bolt, Aaron                M29  Unattached                   27:37.61
   54   201  Clayton, Amanda            W29  Unattached                   27:45.83
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   55   234  Horne, Mark                M39  Unattached                   27:51.02
   56   317  Walker, Kaitlyn            W18  Unattached                   27:51.77
   57   243  Karushis, Jennifer         W37  Unattached                   28:02.94
   58   338  Craddoch, Jarrod           M32  Unattached                   28:06.11
   59   330  Cohen, Jennifer            W40  Unattached                   28:07.64
   60   264  Parson, Karen              W46  Unattached                   28:08.70
   61   309  Teague, Angie              W35  Unattached                   28:10.97
   62   394  Baker, Jim                 M58  Unattached                   28:24.29
   63   220  Guckelberg, Fred           M52  Unattached                   28:24.80
   64   263  Owens, Sherrie             W54  Unattached                   28:28.42
   65   318  Walker, Max                M64  Unattached                   28:32.69
   66   199  Chizum, Molly              W30  Unattached                   28:34.84
   67   391  Werdwn, Kai                M29  Unattached                   28:35.86
   68   351  Keisel, Becky              W51  Unattached                   28:38.20
   69   376  Howard, Lance              M26  Unattached                   28:52.40
   70   308  Taylor, Mike               M38  Unattached                   28:55.47
   71   190  Biro, Abbie                W21  Unattached                   28:57.63
   72   363  Staum, Sonja               W51  Unattached                   29:01.35
   73   299  Stephens, Deb              W57  Unattached                   29:02.33
   74   386  Bartlett, Steve            M49  Unattached                   29:08.92
   75   193  Brammer, Jeff              M49  Unattached                   29:47.63
   76   205  Cross, Douglas             M52  Unattached                   29:55.44
   77   196  Bruner, Bonnie             W32  Unattached                   30:02.37
   78   321  Wells, Jeff                M31  Unattached                   30:16.11
   79   300  Stevens, Andrew            M39  Unattached                   30:21.94
   80   244  Kiel, Nicolle              W27  Unattached                   30:23.55
   81   322  Wessling, Kurt             M38  Unattached                   30:24.56
   82   349  Rodgers, Sam               M35  Unattached                   30:43.15
   83   284  Schembs, Bernie            M50  Unattached                   30:50.16
   84   208  Denney, Michelle           W38  Unattached                   31:01.97
   85   382  Thompson, Julie            W52  Unattached                   31:26.58
   86   213  Eller, Kelsey              W22  Unattached                   31:37.88
   87   344  Beair, Donald              M64  Unattached                   31:38.85
   88   381  Coryell, Jim               M54  Unattached                   31:43.18
   89   296  Spees, Jennifer            W41  Unattached                   31:44.18
   90   252  Lowe, Jeanne               W47  Unattached                   31:44.56
   91   387  Deener, Lamont             M18  Unattached                   32:01.96
   92   294  Smith, Dave                M68  Unattached                   32:28.78
   93   245  King, Mark                 M50  Unattached                   32:30.25
   94   291  Shillings, Karen           W54  Unattached                   32:33.43
   95   358  Rozzel, Laura              W41  Unattached                   32:37.02
   96   206  Cunniff, Rebecca           W32  Unattached                   32:40.28
   97   360  Rollins, Hannah            W10  Unattached                   32:44.04
   98   393  Leininger, Marlena         W10  Unattached                   32:52.83
   99   392  Leininger, Faith           W38  Unattached                   32:53.37
  100   217  Gallagher, Susie           W36  Unattached                   32:55.96
  101   324  White, Pam                 W47  Unattached                   32:56.77
  102   261  Ojeda, Edgar               M31  Unattached                   33:02.41
  103   211  Eddy, Veronica             W35  Unattached                   33:55.72
  104   328  Wininger, Connie           W56  Unattached                   34:24.92
  105   314  Vaziri, Kristin            W35  Unattached                   34:25.50
  106   212  Edrington, Sarah           W23  Unattached                   34:38.82
  107   353  Ward, Heather              W39  Unattached                   35:32.28
  108   352  McIntosh, Tracy            W45  Unattached                   35:32.83
  109   227  Hinds, Cynthia             W43  Unattached                   35:34.92
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  110   283  Sayler, Pamela             W43  Unattached                   36:03.76
  111   356  Whitney, Bryce             M12  Unattached                   36:06.44
  112   355  Whitney, Rich              M45  Unattached                   36:07.07
  113   256  McNeal, Dan                M49  Unattached                   36:29.07
  114   241  Jackson, Josh              M35  Unattached                   36:34.44
  115   336  Sprauer, Brad              M39  Unattached                   36:44.14
  116   384  Seele, Wyatt               M10  Unattached                   36:46.51
  117   310  Teague, Ben                M35  Unattached                   36:59.60
  118   385  Collier, Robyn             W33  Unattached                   37:01.54
  119   345  Origer, Elizabeth           W8  Unattached                   37:03.02
  120   341  Graham, Denise             W52  Unattached                   37:05.78
  121   347  Origer, Tony               M37  Unattached                   37:07.87
  122   377  Broun, Brianna              W8  Unattached                   37:21.04
  123   219  Gross, Teresa              W42  Unattached                   37:33.23
  124   218  Graham, Janet              W54  Unattached                   37:39.92
  125   289  Scifres, Hannah            W14  Unattached                   37:46.00
  126   301  Stokell, Suzanne           W35  Unattached                   38:09.27
  127   275  Resler, Tim                M34  Unattached                   38:36.56
  128   179  Allen, Kitte               W40  Unattached                   38:41.31
  129   274  Resler, Carla              W48  Unattached                   39:23.16
  130   278  Rippy, Mary                W53  Unattached                   39:42.17
  131   378  Broun, Brigette            W10  Unattached                   40:24.64
  132   374  Cortez, Roger              M43  Unattached                   40:27.78
  133   375  Cortez, Natalie            W10  Unattached                   40:28.81
  134   368  Vaziri, Tony               M69  Unattached                   40:57.57
  135   251  Lefevers, Lorri            W44  Unattached                   40:59.76
  136   192  Brammer, Jamie             W46  Unattached                   41:06.15
  137   380  Whitney, Taylore           W20  Unattached                   41:36.62
  138   281  Roush, Rita                W52  Unattached                   41:52.37
  139   215  Elschide, Wendy            W27  Unattached                   42:13.09
  140   214  Elschide, Ryan             M26  Unattached                   42:13.94
  141   319  Walker, Pat                W63  Unattached                   42:17.56
  142   331  Moyer, Timmothy            M49  Unattached                   43:09.91
  143   255  McFarland, Reba            W65  Unattached                   43:33.34
  144   288  Schwab, Patsy              W57  Unattached                   43:44.44
  145   203  Corbin, Michelle           W28  Unattached                   43:55.17
  146   280  Rohrman, Elizabeth         W25  Unattached                   43:57.79
  147   304  Sutter, Katelyn            W19  Unattached                   44:26.04
  148   302  Sutter, Emily              W21  Unattached                   44:26.30
  149   271  Ramey, Lisa                W47  Unattached                   44:35.92
  150   273  Ramey, Matthew             M15  Unattached                   44:37.88
  151   209  DeVellen, Amanda           W32  Unattached                   44:51.79
  152   268  Phillips, Melinda          W41  Unattached                   45:11.00
  153   269  Phillips, Paige            W18  Unattached                   45:11.43
  154   267  Phillips, Brian            M43  Unattached                   45:11.79
  155   305  Tanner, Amanda             W29  Unattached                   45:44.65
  156   332  DeHart, Anne               W46  Unattached                   45:53.58
  157   303  Sutter, Jacquelyn          W48  Unattached                   45:55.70
  158   236  Imel, Lindsey              W13  Unattached                   46:00.73
  159   194  Browder, Sandy             W55  Unattached                   46:11.49
  160   235  Imel, Breanna              W10  Unattached                   46:15.53
  161   237  Imel, Tracy                W36  Unattached                   46:20.43
  162   361  Rollins, Kathy             W51  Unattached                   46:55.44
  163   362  Rollins, Kevin             M42  Unattached                   46:56.51
  164   207  Denney, Derek              M35  Unattached                   47:03.61
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  165   297  Spencer, Bob               M72  Unattached                   47:06.10
  166   277  Reynolds, Patti            W60  Unattached                   47:09.74
  167   342  Mahin, Connor               M7  Unattached                   48:05.68
  168   343  Mahin, Carrie              W34  Unattached                   48:06.28
  169   265  Perkins, Jan               W59  Unattached                   48:31.67
  170   191  Booth, Donna               W50  Unattached                   49:05.69
  171   395  Davis, D                   W57  Unattached                   49:06.06
  172   197  Bryant, Michelle           W39  Unattached                   49:07.39
  173   248  Larkins, Jodi              W39  Unattached                   50:19.01
  174   188  Bigelow, Judith            W44  Unattached                   50:19.73
  175   226  Hause, Sherri              W47  Unattached                   52:15.17
  176   225  Hause, Nicole              W25  Unattached                   52:15.73
  177   180  Arnold, Dawn               W30  Unattached                   52:16.68
  178   326  Williams, Carol            W51  Unattached                   52:17.96
  179   327  Wilson, Deborah            W49  Unattached                   53:13.84
  180   224  Hartman, Ava               W57  Unattached                   53:15.27
  181   372  Hawkins, Michelle          W35  Unattached                   53:20.17
  182   373  Russell, Deana             W25  Unattached                   53:21.80
  183   313  Vaziri, Aaron              M41  Unattached                   53:23.77
  184   390  Variri, Taylor             W15  Unattached                   53:41.80
  185   233  Hoopes, Bill               M59  Unattached                   54:01.51
  186   239  Jackson, Charlie            M5  Unattached                   54:15.89
  187   389  Vaziri, Peyton             M13  Unattached                   54:32.89
  188   320  Waltz, Gene                M63  Unattached                   55:01.36
  189   240  Jackson, Emily             W33  Unattached                   55:20.64
  190   249  Lawrence, Taylor           M62  Unattached                   55:48.46
  191   306  Taylor, Janet              W61  Unattached                   55:49.66
  192   323  Wheeler, N Jane            W62  Unattached                   55:50.79
  193   260  Naughton, Toni             W58  Unattached                   56:17.69
  194   290  Scifres, Jill              W52  Unattached                   56:18.48
  195   293  Siebein, Julie             W45  Unattached                   56:19.65
  196   210  Dodd, Pam                  W58  Unattached                   56:20.93
  197   186  Baker, Lindsay             W29  Unattached                   56:50.47
  198   185  Baker, Linda               W57  Unattached                   56:52.67
  199   182  Baker, Debbie              W56  Unattached                   56:53.89
  200   287  Schwab, Dan                M60  Unattached                   56:55.32
  201   247  Kosco, John                M60  Unattached                   56:57.38
  202   246  Kosco, Jeanne              W60  Unattached                   56:58.91
  203   340  Kelley, Rhonda             W42  Unattached                   57:47.46
  204   339  Mortenbeck, Leiota         W66  Unattached                   57:48.93
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